
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION  MONTO ACUMULADO

01/04/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-230-CM11 22-04-009 34.174 34.174                 

04/04/2011 CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE 377-231-SE11 22-04-001 567.630                 601.804               

04/04/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-232-SE11 22-05-004 307.000                 908.804               

04/04/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-233-SE11 29-05-001 119.001                 1.027.805           

04/04/2011 RENE DEL CARMEN TORRES VARGAS 377-234-SE11 22-06-002 178.500 1.206.305           

05/04/2011 AID TEAM COMPUTACION LIMITADA 377-235-SE11 22-05-004 1.252.178 2.458.483           

05/04/2011 CARLOS ALBERTO LEON RAMIREZ 377-236-SE11 22-06-002 799.680 3.258.163           

06/04/2011 SOC. VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-237-SE11 22-04-011 642.600 3.900.763           

06/04/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-238-SE11 129.960 4.030.723           

06/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUT. 377-239-SE11 22-04-011 123.760 4.154.483           

06/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-240-SE11 22-03-001 392.049 4.546.532           

06/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUT. 377-241-SE11 22-04-011 158.984 4.705.516           

07/04/2011 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-242-SE11 22-06-002 75.200 4.780.716           

07/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-243-SE11 22-03-001 127.330 4.908.046           

07/04/2011 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-244-SE11 22-06-002 59.500                   4.967.546           

07/04/2011 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-245-SE11 22-04-001 105.315                 5.072.861           

11/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-246-SE11 22-03-001 583.150                 5.656.011           

11/04/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-247-SE11 22-05-004 415.000                 6.071.011           

12/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETER 377-248-SE11 22-04-007 49.980                   6.120.991           

12/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETER 377-249-SE11 22-02-002 53.550 6.174.541           

12/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETER 377-250-SE11 22-04-010 833.309                 7.007.850           

12/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-251-SE11 22-03-001 1.505.210              8.513.060           

12/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-252-SE11 22-03-001 320.400                 8.833.460           

14/04/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-253-CM11 22-04-009 114.828                 8.948.288           

14/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETER 377-254-SE11 22-04-010 184.807                 9.133.095           

14/04/2011 CARLOS ALBERTO LEON RAMIREZ 377-255-SE11 22-06-002 102.340                 9.235.435           

14/04/2011 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-256-SE11 22-04-001 69.556 9.304.991           

18/04/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-257-CM11 22-04-001 69.492 9.374.483           

19/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-258-SE11 22-03-001 1.542.520 10.917.003         

19/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-259-SE11 22-03-001 322.050 11.239.053         

19/04/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-260-SE11 22-08-002 17.850 11.256.903         

19/04/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETER 377-261-SE11 22-04-010 55.216 11.312.119         

21/04/2011 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-262-SE11 22-04-001 8.140 11.320.259         

21/04/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-263-SE11 22-06-002 17.000 11.337.259         

25/04/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-264-CM11 22-04-009 158.443 11.495.702         

25/04/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-265-CM11 8.699 11.504.401         

26/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-266-SE11 22-03-001 1.639.670 13.144.071         

26/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-267-SE11 22-03-001 326.200 13.470.271         

27/04/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-268-SE11 22-04-011 441.600 13.911.871         

27/04/2011 JOSE HERNANDEZ MILLAN 377-269-SE11 24/01/007 95.200 14.007.071         

28/04/2011 MAQUINARIAS FULLAMQ LTDA. 377-270-SE11 22-04-011 240.975 14.248.046         

22-06-002 587.667                 14.835.713         
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28/04/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-271-SE11 22-03-003 31.400                   14.867.113         

28/04/2011 MONICA CONTRERAS MENESES 377-272-SE11 80.000 14.947.113         

29/04/2011 INST. DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACION LTDA 377-273-SE11 22-11-002 855.000 15.802.113         

29/04/2011 INST. DE JUECES DE POLICIA LOCAL 377-274-SE11 22-11-002 150.000 15.952.113         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-275-SE11 22-04-011 28.000 15.980.113         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-276-SE11 22-04-011 21.300 16.001.413         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-277-SE11 22-04-011 126.000 16.127.413         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-278-SE11 22-04-011 45.500 16.172.913         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-279-SE11 22-04-011 132.300 16.305.213         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-280-SE11 22-04-011 21.500 16.326.713         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-281-SE11 22-03-001 1.598.440              17.925.153         

29/04/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-282-SE11 22-03-001 229.300                 18.154.453         

18.154.453         

TOTAL 18.154.453
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